LED Light (HK) company
SPECIFICATION
Model No :  PSA-XXXX-7.5DW
Description :  Warm White Color PCB Type Aluminum Base LED Sign 7.5mm Pitch
LED Sign Unit
Feature :
 Low voltage operation.
 Custom made design.
 Good heat release
 Wide Angle.
 High efficiency.
 Long Life time
LED Light (HK) company
SPECIFICATION
Specification:
 Operation Voltage
 Quantity of LED :
 Power consumption:
 Color
 Total Lumens
 Viewing Angle:
 Life span
 IP rate :
 Housing and mounting material :
 Operation Temperature :
 Storage Temperature :
 Weight
 Dimension :
LED Sign Unit
5V +/- 2% ( large size use 10 or 12V )
Depend on Sign Size
0.1W ( Each LED )
2800-3500K
3 lm ( Each LED )
120 Deg.
20,000 hour.
IP20
Aluminum
-30’C – 40’C
-40’C – 60’C
Depend on Sign Size
Depend on Sign Size
TRANSFORMER
Specification :
 Input Voltage :        110-240V AC 50/60 HZ
 Input Current :        1.3A
 Output Voltage :       5V
 Output Current :       20A ( Max. )
 Max, Connect string    About 800 LED .
 Power consumption:    120W
 Connection :     Terminal
 IP rate :      IP20
 Housing :     Metal
 Operation Temperature : -30’C – 50’C
 Storage Temperature :  -40’C – 60’C
 Weight :             500G
 Dimension :          40 X 100 X 200mm